

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9397/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2011 in
2029/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

WP No.

POLYDRUG LABORATROIES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLER OF PATENTS & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Sai Krishna Rajagopal, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Mr.Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.
Mr.Bharat S.Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Anand Grover, Adv.
for Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RMr.Anand Grover, learned counsel appearing on behalf
of respondent no.4 undertakes to file a comprehensive counter
affidavit within three days, a copy of which has already been
served on learned counsel for the petitioner. Rejoinder, if
any, be filed within two weeks.

List this matter after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar